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* Note: Where there is a dead heat for Best Run, the Next Best Run determines Position

All Riders
Posn Bib Name Category Club/Sponsor Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Best Margin

1 120 Jack CHAPMAN Expert/Elite Flow Style/Devinci/O'Neal 0:47.93 0:48.64 0:47.81 0:47.81 -

2 121 Joel CHIDLEY Expert/Elite Bird Cycleworks/Sealskinz 0:49.66 0:48.33 DNF 0:48.33 0.52

3 36 Riley JENNER Youth Men Whisper Bikes Race Team 0:50.44 0:49.31 1:02.78 0:49.31 1.50

4 106 Jay SHAW Master Men Whisper Bikes Race Team 0:49.44 0:49.53 0:49.57 0:49.44 1.63

5 76 Matt COOPER Senior Men Spokes Of Bagshot/Grip Medi 0:50.41 DNF 0:49.53 0:49.53 1.72

6 40 Matt NEWINGTON Junior Men  1:03.41 0:50.79 0:49.57 0:49.57 1.76

7 34 Charles GRIFFITH Youth Men Bird Cycleworks 0:50.11 0:50.62 0:49.66 0:49.66 1.85

8 37 Owen MARTIN Youth Men Lovelo Cycle Works 0:49.82 0:50.17 0:49.79 0:49.79 1.98

9 108 Guy THERON Veteran Men Whisper Bikes Race Team 0:49.97 0:50.29 0:50.63 0:49.97 2.16

10 99 Francois DAMSEAUX Master Men  0:51.75 0:51.46 0:50.07 0:50.07 2.26

11 103 Nick TONKS Master Men Whisper Bikes Collective/Pe 0:51.08 0:50.40 0:50.13 0:50.13 2.32

12 93 Tomas KUPSTYS Master Men BIRD Cycleworks 0:50.28 0:51.29 0:50.78 0:50.28 2.47

13 46 Sushant LAMA Junior Men Biketart.Com 0:50.76 0:50.96 0:51.14 0:50.76 2.95

14 140 Joseph ANCHOR Master Men  0:52.77 0:51.06 DNF 0:51.06 3.25

15 100 Brad FERREIRA Master Men  0:53.55 0:52.63 0:51.08 0:51.08 3.27

16 74 Rob SHOTTEL Senior Men Whisper Bikes Race Team 0:52.16 0:51.14 1:02.25 0:51.14 3.33

17 72 Sam ROGERS Senior Men Whisper Bikes Race Team 0:52.10 0:51.63 0:51.16 0:51.16 3.35

18 98 Lee HILLIER Master Men Team PORC 0:51.16 DNF 0:51.96 0:51.16 3.35

19 107 Mike JOSEPH Veteran Men Whisper Bikes Race Team 0:51.87 0:51.35 0:52.09 0:51.35 3.54

20 128 Linas KUPSTYS Master Men BIRD Cycleworks 0:52.24 0:51.43 0:51.77 0:51.43 3.62

21 97 Brad VAUGHAN Master Men Team PORC 0:52.35 0:52.14 0:51.56 0:51.56 3.75

22 77 Alex MANSELL Senior Men Trace Defrein Collective 0:51.59 0:52.05 0:52.09 0:51.59 3.78

23 55 Ben HORNE Senior Men  0:51.60 0:51.72 0:52.59 0:51.60 3.79

24 48 Tom GREDLEY Senior Men Biketart.Com 0:57.17 0:52.57 0:51.94 0:51.94 4.13

25 127 Owen GRONOW Junior Men  0:52.63 1:00.45 0:51.94 0:51.94 4.13

26 131 Chris ALLEN Senior Men  0:52.03 0:54.65 0:56.53 0:52.03 4.22

27 78 Will SMITH Senior Men Gate23 0:53.24 0:52.20 DNF 0:52.20 4.39

28 105 Gary NORTH Master Men Whisper Bikes Race Team 0:53.03 0:52.28 0:52.44 0:52.28 4.47

29 45 Scott WILLIAMS Junior Men Team PORC 0:52.28 0:53.28 0:53.18 0:52.28 4.47

30 104 Dominic LANDRETH Master Men Whisper Bikes Race Team 0:52.37 0:52.43 DNS 0:52.37 4.56

31 114 Paul BENNETT Veteran Men Team PORC 0:52.66 DNF 0:53.24 0:52.66 4.85

32 80 Chris BROOKES Master Men  0:52.69 0:52.73 0:53.30 0:52.69 4.88

33 65 Max SHORE-HALL Senior Men  0:53.59 0:52.74 0:53.44 0:52.74 4.93

34 54 Jason HITCHING Senior Men  0:52.98 0:53.76 DNF 0:52.98 5.17

35 43 James BRIDGLAND Junior Men  0:53.99 0:53.15 0:53.63 0:53.15 5.34

36 39 Seb MANSFIELD Junior Men Theridersguild.Com DNF 0:53.19 0:53.49 0:53.19 5.38

37 69 Lewis WEBBER Senior Men  0:55.34 0:53.28 0:54.03 0:53.28 5.47

38 71 Tom PRESTEDGE Senior Men Bass Music Movement/Whisper 0:53.85 0:53.29 0:53.37 0:53.29 5.48

39 113 Barry GALE Veteran Men Swinley Bike Hub 0:53.90 0:53.68 0:53.40 0:53.40 5.59

40 133 Robert COXAGE Senior Men Gate 23 0:53.63 DNF 0:53.52 0:53.52 5.71

41 96 Ken NALLY Master Men  0:54.57 0:54.56 0:53.55 0:53.55 5.74

42 135 Toby ELLIOTT Senior Men Grip Media 0:54.94 0:54.62 0:53.71 0:53.71 5.90

43 115 Daniel KELLY Veteran Men  0:55.08 0:54.56 0:53.81 0:53.81 6.00

44 94 Tony BECKINGHAM Master Men  0:54.28 DNF 0:53.96 0:53.96 6.15

45 87 Nick WEBSTER Master Men Cake & Cogs 0:55.05 0:54.42 0:53.98 0:53.98 6.17

46 75 Lee FULLER Senior Men Whisper Bikes Race Team 0:55.75 0:54.08 1:05.40 0:54.08 6.27

47 110 Paul EVANS Veteran Men Warley Freeriders 0:55.45 0:54.14 0:54.24 0:54.14 6.33

48 109 Jason FERREIRA Veteran Men Whisper Bikes Race Team 0:54.48 0:54.19 DNF 0:54.19 6.38

49 129 Jordan TESTER Senior Men  1:05.09 0:54.25 0:54.24 0:54.24 6.43

50 83 James DOUGLAS Master Men  0:54.39 0:55.00 0:55.27 0:54.39 6.58

51 52 Robert HOLLAND Senior Men  0:54.58 0:54.40 0:54.52 0:54.40 6.59

52 66 Greig LAFFIN Senior Men  0:56.55 0:54.52 1:03.72 0:54.52 6.71

53 92 Redas RAGINSKAS Master Men  0:55.71 0:54.76 0:55.92 0:54.76 6.95

54 18 Aaron BENNETT Juvenile Men Team PORC 0:54.82 0:54.80 0:54.93 0:54.80 6.99

55 32 William EASEY Youth Men  0:54.92 0:55.18 0:55.03 0:54.92 7.11

56 73 Jamie ASKEW Senior Men Whisper Bikes Race Team 0:55.46 0:55.05 DNS 0:55.05 7.24

57 58 James HILL Senior Men TeamBK 0:56.44 0:55.33 0:55.59 0:55.33 7.52

58 88 Michael WILSON Master Men  0:55.41 1:04.55 0:56.16 0:55.41 7.60

59 64 Shaun WREN Senior Men  0:57.13 0:56.30 0:55.45 0:55.45 7.64
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60 139 Tom BUTLER Senior Men  0:57.43 0:55.89 0:55.51 0:55.51 7.70

61 16 Jeremy COE Juvenile Men  0:56.64 0:55.79 0:55.62 0:55.62 7.81

62 136 Chris GANN Senior Men Gripmedia/Knox 0:58.63 0:56.81 0:55.69 0:55.69 7.88

63 126 Alex GANN Junior Men  0:57.24 0:55.71 0:58.58 0:55.71 7.90

64 56 Madoc HILL Senior Men Think Rugs/TeamBK 0:56.34 0:55.73 0:56.96 0:55.73 7.92

65 61 Ryan GOLDSMITH Senior Men  0:58.24 0:55.79 0:57.31 0:55.79 7.98

66 79 Lee PIPER Master Men Gate23 0:55.80 0:55.96 0:56.71 0:55.80 7.99

67 25 Jonathan HEASMAN Juvenile Men  0:55.96 0:56.29 0:57.01 0:55.96 8.15

68 81 Shaun HARWOOD Master Men  0:57.09 0:56.27 0:58.20 0:56.27 8.46

69 19 Ryan HICKS Juvenile Men  DNF 0:56.35 0:57.12 0:56.35 8.54

70 50 Andy POTTEN Senior Men The Bike Warehouse 0:58.35 0:56.39 0:57.41 0:56.39 8.58

71 82 Mike MOON Master Men  0:57.07 0:57.26 0:56.51 0:56.51 8.70

72 38 Rob BRETT Junior Men JRB Racing 0:57.51 0:56.61 DNF 0:56.61 8.80

73 62 Harvey SMITH Senior Men  0:56.82 0:56.80 0:56.67 0:56.67 8.86

74 119 Grant NEFDT Veteran Men  1:16.74 0:58.33 0:56.69 0:56.69 8.88

75 33 Sam LAWSON Youth Men  0:58.15 0:57.99 0:56.87 0:56.87 9.06

76 21 Sion MARGRAVE Juvenile Men  0:57.11 0:57.14 0:56.96 0:56.96 9.15

77 112 Brett ELLIOTT-BUTLER Veteran Men  1:14.73 0:57.05 DNS 0:57.05 9.24

78 85 Billy Wynne WILLSON Master Men  1:03.05 0:57.40 DNF 0:57.40 9.59

79 47 Sam MOUSLEY Junior Men Biketart.Com 0:58.46 0:57.45 0:57.53 0:57.45 9.64

80 95 Adam MITCHELL Master Men  1:00.20 0:57.82 0:59.57 0:57.82 10.01

81 23 Aaron WESTWOOD Youth Men  DNF 0:58.29 0:57.95 0:57.95 10.14

82 35 Felix FREEBAIRN Youth Men  0:58.04 0:59.54 0:58.85 0:58.04 10.23

83 130 Sebastian CLARK Youth Men  1:01.10 0:58.16 1:07.60 0:58.16 10.35

84 57 Max REYNOLDS Senior Men Think Rugs/TeamBK 0:58.22 DNF DNF 0:58.22 10.41

85 44 Alex VENESS Junior Men  0:59.31 0:58.31 1:00.39 0:58.31 10.50

86 49 Adam LIDDLE Senior Men The Bike Warehouse 1:00.38 0:58.67 0:59.37 0:58.67 10.86

87 137 James TAYLOR Senior Men  0:58.84 1:07.68 1:04.19 0:58.84 11.03

88 27 Sidney PENGILLY Juvenile Men  0:59.20 0:58.89 DNF 0:58.89 11.08

89 91 Richard LEESON Master Men  0:59.02 1:04.21 1:12.33 0:59.02 11.21

90 101 Ben LANDRETH Master Men  1:00.78 0:59.22 0:59.10 0:59.10 11.29

91 29 Harry POMEROY Juvenile Men  0:59.66 1:00.15 0:59.17 0:59.17 11.36

92 24 Luke HILL Juvenile Men  1:00.91 1:00.11 1:01.11 1:00.11 12.30

93 59 Rikki PALMER Senior Men  1:02.35 1:00.88 1:00.12 1:00.12 12.31

94 26 Ben LEAMAN Juvenile Men Cambridge Youth CC 1:01.21 1:00.67 1:00.15 1:00.15 12.34

95 41 Will FRASER Senior Men  1:01.04 1:02.64 1:00.22 1:00.22 12.41

96 30 Nick POLLARD Juvenile Men  1:04.18 1:00.44 1:02.97 1:00.44 12.63

97 60 Dan EDWARDS Senior Men  1:05.05 1:00.74 1:01.46 1:00.74 12.93

98 31 Aaron CRAIGIE Youth Men  1:01.93 1:03.76 1:00.74 1:00.74 12.93

99 141 Sebastian GAGNEBE Veteran Men Trace Defrein 1:04.14 1:02.79 1:02.07 1:02.07 14.26

100 14 Matthew LOVEGROVE Juvenile Men Trace Defrein Collective 1:03.28 1:07.92 1:02.30 1:02.30 14.49

101 9 Traharn CHIDLEY Women Bird Cycleworks/Sealskinz 1:02.33 1:05.13 1:08.56 1:02.33 14.52

102 2 Alfie GALE Young Rippers Swinley Bike Hub 1:02.48 1:03.02 1:03.50 1:02.48 14.67

103 51 Matthew STRINGER Senior Men The Bike Warehouse 1:03.51 DNF DNS 1:03.51 15.70

104 15 Tyler CHAPMAN Juvenile Men  1:05.44 1:07.34 1:03.74 1:03.74 15.93

105 134 Jerome PARKINS Senior Men  1:06.60 1:04.30 1:03.89 1:03.89 16.08

106 132 Luke NEWTON Senior Men  1:04.67 1:04.14 1:05.88 1:04.14 16.33

107 67 Ryan COTTEE Senior Men  1:05.89 1:04.42 1:06.05 1:04.42 16.61

108 1 Jett JOSEPH Young Rippers Whisper Bikes Race Team 1:07.04 1:08.42 1:04.48 1:04.48 16.67

109 111 Ross ADDISON Veteran Men  1:04.59 DNS DNS 1:04.59 16.78

110 17 Lucas MEAD Juvenile Men Team PORC 1:20.47 1:06.08 1:04.72 1:04.72 16.91

111 20 Alex OVENDEN Juvenile Men  1:17.39 1:05.92 1:07.57 1:05.92 18.11

112 3 Gabriel GAGNEBE-MARRIOTTYoung Rippers Trace Defrein Collective 1:06.51 1:06.15 1:32.93 1:06.15 18.34

113 63 Graham BATT Senior Men Balls Out Flat Out 1:10.56 1:06.35 DNS 1:06.35 18.54

114 22 Patrick RIDGE Juvenile Men Sutton Cycling Club 1:09.04 1:08.80 DNF 1:08.80 20.99

115 118 Donat PURGAL Veteran Men  1:16.05 1:12.23 1:12.99 1:12.23 24.42

116 138 Josh ALLEN Youth Men  1:17.74 1:15.72 1:13.68 1:13.68 25.87

117 4 Evan JENNER Young Rippers  1:45.68 1:29.38 2:06.66 1:29.38 41.57

118 5 Thomas BALLARD Young Rippers  1:34.08 1:33.44 1:31.31 1:31.31 43.50
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Category Listing

Race 1 Young Rippers Under 12
Posn Bib Name Club/Sponsor Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Best Margin

1 2 Alfie GALE Swinley Bike Hub 1:02.48 1:03.02 1:03.50 1:02.48 -

2 1 Jett JOSEPH Whisper Bikes Race Team 1:07.04 1:08.42 1:04.48 1:04.48 2.00

3 3 Gabriel GAGNEBE-MARRIOTT Trace Defrein Collective 1:06.51 1:06.15 1:32.93 1:06.15 3.67

4 4 Evan JENNER  1:45.68 1:29.38 2:06.66 1:29.38 26.90

5 5 Thomas BALLARD  1:34.08 1:33.44 1:31.31 1:31.31 28.83

Race 2 Women 12 Plus
Posn Bib Name Club/Sponsor Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Best Margin

1 9 Traharn CHIDLEY Bird Cycleworks/Sealskinz 1:02.33 1:05.13 1:08.56 1:02.33 -

Race 3 Juvenile Men 12-14
Posn Bib Name Club/Sponsor Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Best Margin

1 18 Aaron BENNETT Team PORC 0:54.82 0:54.80 0:54.93 0:54.80 -

2 16 Jeremy COE  0:56.64 0:55.79 0:55.62 0:55.62 0.82

3 25 Jonathan HEASMAN  0:55.96 0:56.29 0:57.01 0:55.96 1.16

4 19 Ryan HICKS  DNF 0:56.35 0:57.12 0:56.35 1.55

5 21 Sion MARGRAVE  0:57.11 0:57.14 0:56.96 0:56.96 2.16

6 27 Sidney PENGILLY  0:59.20 0:58.89 DNF 0:58.89 4.09

7 29 Harry POMEROY  0:59.66 1:00.15 0:59.17 0:59.17 4.37

8 24 Luke HILL  1:00.91 1:00.11 1:01.11 1:00.11 5.31

9 26 Ben LEAMAN Cambridge Youth CC 1:01.21 1:00.67 1:00.15 1:00.15 5.35

10 30 Nick POLLARD  1:04.18 1:00.44 1:02.97 1:00.44 5.64

11 14 Matthew LOVEGROVE Trace Defrein Collective 1:03.28 1:07.92 1:02.30 1:02.30 7.50

12 15 Tyler CHAPMAN  1:05.44 1:07.34 1:03.74 1:03.74 8.94

13 17 Lucas MEAD Team PORC 1:20.47 1:06.08 1:04.72 1:04.72 9.92

14 20 Alex OVENDEN  1:17.39 1:05.92 1:07.57 1:05.92 11.12

15 22 Patrick RIDGE Sutton Cycling Club 1:09.04 1:08.80 DNF 1:08.80 14.00

Race 4 Youth Men 15-16
Posn Bib Name Club/Sponsor Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Best Margin

1 36 Riley JENNER Whisper Bikes Race Team 0:50.44 0:49.31 1:02.78 0:49.31 -

2 34 Charles GRIFFITH Bird Cycleworks 0:50.11 0:50.62 0:49.66 0:49.66 0.35

3 37 Owen MARTIN Lovelo Cycle Works 0:49.82 0:50.17 0:49.79 0:49.79 0.48

4 32 William EASEY  0:54.92 0:55.18 0:55.03 0:54.92 5.61

5 33 Sam LAWSON  0:58.15 0:57.99 0:56.87 0:56.87 7.56

6 23 Aaron WESTWOOD  DNF 0:58.29 0:57.95 0:57.95 8.64

7 35 Felix FREEBAIRN  0:58.04 0:59.54 0:58.85 0:58.04 8.73

8 130 Sebastian CLARK  1:01.10 0:58.16 1:07.60 0:58.16 8.85

9 31 Aaron CRAIGIE  1:01.93 1:03.76 1:00.74 1:00.74 11.43

10 138 Josh ALLEN  1:17.74 1:15.72 1:13.68 1:13.68 24.37

Race 5 Junior Men 17-18
Posn Bib Name Club/Sponsor Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Best Margin

1 40 Matt NEWINGTON  1:03.41 0:50.79 0:49.57 0:49.57 -

2 46 Sushant LAMA Biketart.Com 0:50.76 0:50.96 0:51.14 0:50.76 1.19

3 127 Owen GRONOW  0:52.63 1:00.45 0:51.94 0:51.94 2.37

4 45 Scott WILLIAMS Team PORC 0:52.28 0:53.28 0:53.18 0:52.28 2.71

5 43 James BRIDGLAND  0:53.99 0:53.15 0:53.63 0:53.15 3.58

6 39 Seb MANSFIELD Theridersguild.Com DNF 0:53.19 0:53.49 0:53.19 3.62

7 126 Alex GANN  0:57.24 0:55.71 0:58.58 0:55.71 6.14

8 38 Rob BRETT JRB Racing 0:57.51 0:56.61 DNF 0:56.61 7.04

9 47 Sam MOUSLEY Biketart.Com 0:58.46 0:57.45 0:57.53 0:57.45 7.88

10 44 Alex VENESS  0:59.31 0:58.31 1:00.39 0:58.31 8.74

MTB DH Timing and Results
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Race 6 Senior Men 19-29
Posn Bib Name Club/Sponsor Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Best Margin

1 76 Matt COOPER Spokes Of Bagshot/Grip Medi 0:50.41 DNF 0:49.53 0:49.53 -

2 74 Rob SHOTTEL Whisper Bikes Race Team 0:52.16 0:51.14 1:02.25 0:51.14 1.61

3 72 Sam ROGERS Whisper Bikes Race Team 0:52.10 0:51.63 0:51.16 0:51.16 1.63

4 77 Alex MANSELL Trace Defrein Collective 0:51.59 0:52.05 0:52.09 0:51.59 2.06

5 55 Ben HORNE  0:51.60 0:51.72 0:52.59 0:51.60 2.07

6 48 Tom GREDLEY Biketart.Com 0:57.17 0:52.57 0:51.94 0:51.94 2.41

7 131 Chris ALLEN  0:52.03 0:54.65 0:56.53 0:52.03 2.50

8 78 Will SMITH Gate23 0:53.24 0:52.20 DNF 0:52.20 2.67

9 65 Max SHORE-HALL  0:53.59 0:52.74 0:53.44 0:52.74 3.21

10 54 Jason HITCHING  0:52.98 0:53.76 DNF 0:52.98 3.45

11 69 Lewis WEBBER  0:55.34 0:53.28 0:54.03 0:53.28 3.75

12 71 Tom PRESTEDGE Bass Music Movement/Whisper 0:53.85 0:53.29 0:53.37 0:53.29 3.76

13 133 Robert COXAGE Gate 23 0:53.63 DNF 0:53.52 0:53.52 3.99

14 135 Toby ELLIOTT Grip Media 0:54.94 0:54.62 0:53.71 0:53.71 4.18

15 75 Lee FULLER Whisper Bikes Race Team 0:55.75 0:54.08 1:05.40 0:54.08 4.55

16 129 Jordan TESTER  1:05.09 0:54.25 0:54.24 0:54.24 4.71

17 52 Robert HOLLAND  0:54.58 0:54.40 0:54.52 0:54.40 4.87

18 66 Greig LAFFIN  0:56.55 0:54.52 1:03.72 0:54.52 4.99

19 73 Jamie ASKEW Whisper Bikes Race Team 0:55.46 0:55.05 DNS 0:55.05 5.52

20 58 James HILL TeamBK 0:56.44 0:55.33 0:55.59 0:55.33 5.80

21 64 Shaun WREN  0:57.13 0:56.30 0:55.45 0:55.45 5.92

22 139 Tom BUTLER  0:57.43 0:55.89 0:55.51 0:55.51 5.98

23 136 Chris GANN Gripmedia/Knox 0:58.63 0:56.81 0:55.69 0:55.69 6.16

24 56 Madoc HILL Think Rugs/TeamBK 0:56.34 0:55.73 0:56.96 0:55.73 6.20

25 61 Ryan GOLDSMITH  0:58.24 0:55.79 0:57.31 0:55.79 6.26

26 50 Andy POTTEN The Bike Warehouse 0:58.35 0:56.39 0:57.41 0:56.39 6.86

27 62 Harvey SMITH  0:56.82 0:56.80 0:56.67 0:56.67 7.14

28 57 Max REYNOLDS Think Rugs/TeamBK 0:58.22 DNF DNF 0:58.22 8.69

29 49 Adam LIDDLE The Bike Warehouse 1:00.38 0:58.67 0:59.37 0:58.67 9.14

30 137 James TAYLOR  0:58.84 1:07.68 1:04.19 0:58.84 9.31

31 59 Rikki PALMER  1:02.35 1:00.88 1:00.12 1:00.12 10.59

32 41 Will FRASER  1:01.04 1:02.64 1:00.22 1:00.22 10.69

33 60 Dan EDWARDS  1:05.05 1:00.74 1:01.46 1:00.74 11.21

34 51 Matthew STRINGER The Bike Warehouse 1:03.51 DNF DNS 1:03.51 13.98

35 134 Jerome PARKINS  1:06.60 1:04.30 1:03.89 1:03.89 14.36

36 132 Luke NEWTON  1:04.67 1:04.14 1:05.88 1:04.14 14.61

37 67 Ryan COTTEE  1:05.89 1:04.42 1:06.05 1:04.42 14.89

38 63 Graham BATT Balls Out Flat Out 1:10.56 1:06.35 DNS 1:06.35 16.82

Race 7 Master Men 30-39
Posn Bib Name Club/Sponsor Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Best Margin

1 106 Jay SHAW Whisper Bikes Race Team 0:49.44 0:49.53 0:49.57 0:49.44 -

2 99 Francois DAMSEAUX  0:51.75 0:51.46 0:50.07 0:50.07 0.63

3 103 Nick TONKS Whisper Bikes Collective/Pe 0:51.08 0:50.40 0:50.13 0:50.13 0.69

4 93 Tomas KUPSTYS BIRD Cycleworks 0:50.28 0:51.29 0:50.78 0:50.28 0.84

5 140 Joseph ANCHOR  0:52.77 0:51.06 DNF 0:51.06 1.62

6 100 Brad FERREIRA  0:53.55 0:52.63 0:51.08 0:51.08 1.64

7 98 Lee HILLIER Team PORC 0:51.16 DNF 0:51.96 0:51.16 1.72

8 128 Linas KUPSTYS BIRD Cycleworks 0:52.24 0:51.43 0:51.77 0:51.43 1.99

9 97 Brad VAUGHAN Team PORC 0:52.35 0:52.14 0:51.56 0:51.56 2.12

10 105 Gary NORTH Whisper Bikes Race Team 0:53.03 0:52.28 0:52.44 0:52.28 2.84

11 104 Dominic LANDRETH Whisper Bikes Race Team 0:52.37 0:52.43 DNS 0:52.37 2.93

12 80 Chris BROOKES  0:52.69 0:52.73 0:53.30 0:52.69 3.25

13 96 Ken NALLY  0:54.57 0:54.56 0:53.55 0:53.55 4.11

14 94 Tony BECKINGHAM  0:54.28 DNF 0:53.96 0:53.96 4.52

15 87 Nick WEBSTER Cake & Cogs 0:55.05 0:54.42 0:53.98 0:53.98 4.54

16 83 James DOUGLAS  0:54.39 0:55.00 0:55.27 0:54.39 4.95

17 92 Redas RAGINSKAS  0:55.71 0:54.76 0:55.92 0:54.76 5.32

18 88 Michael WILSON  0:55.41 1:04.55 0:56.16 0:55.41 5.97

19 79 Lee PIPER Gate23 0:55.80 0:55.96 0:56.71 0:55.80 6.36

20 81 Shaun HARWOOD  0:57.09 0:56.27 0:58.20 0:56.27 6.83

21 82 Mike MOON  0:57.07 0:57.26 0:56.51 0:56.51 7.07

22 85 Billy Wynne WILLSON  1:03.05 0:57.40 DNF 0:57.40 7.96

23 95 Adam MITCHELL  1:00.20 0:57.82 0:59.57 0:57.82 8.38

24 91 Richard LEESON  0:59.02 1:04.21 1:12.33 0:59.02 9.58

25 101 Ben LANDRETH  1:00.78 0:59.22 0:59.10 0:59.10 9.66
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Organised by 

Michael Joseph

Timing by Mikrotime Sport

PORC MTB DH Freeriders Champs 2015

Round 3

Results List

Sunday 19th July 2015 

Penshurst Off Road Club

Kent

Race 8 Veteran Men 40 Plus
Posn Bib Name Club/Sponsor Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Best Margin

1 108 Guy THERON Whisper Bikes Race Team 0:49.97 0:50.29 0:50.63 0:49.97 -

2 107 Mike JOSEPH Whisper Bikes Race Team 0:51.87 0:51.35 0:52.09 0:51.35 1.38

3 114 Paul BENNETT Team PORC 0:52.66 DNF 0:53.24 0:52.66 2.69

4 113 Barry GALE Swinley Bike Hub 0:53.90 0:53.68 0:53.40 0:53.40 3.43

5 115 Daniel KELLY  0:55.08 0:54.56 0:53.81 0:53.81 3.84

6 110 Paul EVANS Warley Freeriders 0:55.45 0:54.14 0:54.24 0:54.14 4.17

7 109 Jason FERREIRA Whisper Bikes Race Team 0:54.48 0:54.19 DNF 0:54.19 4.22

8 119 Grant NEFDT  1:16.74 0:58.33 0:56.69 0:56.69 6.72

9 112 Brett ELLIOTT-BUTLER  1:14.73 0:57.05 DNS 0:57.05 7.08

10 141 Sebastian GAGNEBE Trace Defrein 1:04.14 1:02.79 1:02.07 1:02.07 12.10

11 111 Ross ADDISON  1:04.59 DNS DNS 1:04.59 14.62

12 118 Donat PURGAL  1:16.05 1:12.23 1:12.99 1:12.23 22.26

Race 9 Expert/Elite
Posn Bib Name Club/Sponsor Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Best Margin

1 120 Jack CHAPMAN Flow Style/Devinci/O'Neal 0:47.93 0:48.64 0:47.81 0:47.81 -

2 121 Joel CHIDLEY Bird Cycleworks/Sealskinz 0:49.66 0:48.33 DNF 0:48.33 0.52
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